
 
 

  

CLASSIFICA GENERALE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/3 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

Pos.  TEMPO Vel 
km/hGen Cat Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 1º 164 FERRARI Marco            77 m3 ACSI STEMAX TEAM                  18´ 19.57 - 45.836

2º 2º 161 DI RENZO Sandro          78 m3 ACSI GS SPORTISSIMO               18´ 38.35         18.78 45.066

3º 1º 155 QUAGLIARDI Marco         73 m4 FCI BOTTECCHIA FACTORY            19´ 02.56         42.99 44.111

4º 1º 132 BRANCACCIO Francesco     68 m5 ACSI STEMAX TEAM                  19´ 11.94         52.37 43.752

5º 3º 157 NANNETTI Alessandro      74 m3 FCI TEAM BIKE BALLERO             19´ 12.56         52.99 43.729

6º 1º 175 VENTURI Diego            84 m1 FCI ALé CIPOLLINI                 19´ 13.51         53.94 43.693

7º 2º 148 ZANANTONI Carlo          72 m4 ACSI NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM      19´ 15.76         56.19 43.608

8º 3º 156 MAI Maurizio             71 m4 ACSI STEAMAX TEAM                 19´ 25.52      1´ 05.95 43.243

9º 4º 162 PADOVANI Sergio          78 m3 UISP FANTON CICLI PALETTI         19´ 33.98      1´ 14.41 42.931

10º 1º 172 VERRASCINA Michele       81 m2 ACSI GS SPORTISSIMO               19´ 34.42      1´ 14.85 42.915

11º 2º 131 SCAGLIARINI Luigi        64 m5 UISP TEAM HORS CATEGORIE          19´ 43.77      1´ 24.20 42.576

12º 1º 127 GRADELLINI Silvio        61 m6 UISP GB SPORT BIKE DEL SANTE M     19´ 44.59      1´ 25.02 42.546

13º 5º 158 TRAVERSARI Emanuele      75 m3 CSI MYDOPING CYCLING PROJECT      19´ 45.36      1´ 25.79 42.519

14º 2º 169 SASSI Gabriele           83 m2 UISP GS SPORTISSIMO               19´ 56.66      1´ 37.09 42.117

15º 4º 151 LOVATO Geremia           72 m4 CSI TEAM RANA TAGLIARO            19´ 57.41      1´ 37.84 42.091

16º 1º 180 BENEVENTI Alessandro     94 eli UISP TRIBOOL TEAM                 19´ 58.59      1´ 39.02 42.049

17º 2º 122 MAGGINI Alessandro       61 m6 UISP TEAM MTB PRATO               20´ 04.41      1´ 44.84 41.846

18º 3º 136 MASIANI Nicola           65 m5 UISP TEAM MTB PRATO               20´ 07.91      1´ 48.34 41.725

19º 6º 166 BACCHELLI Lorenzo        77 m3 UISP POL.CASTELFRANCO             20´ 09.48      1´ 49.91 41.671

20º 2º 176 MONTANARI Enrico         85 m1 UISP TEAM VIRGINIA                20´ 12.94      1´ 53.37 41.552

21º 4º 135 GRUZZA Marco             68 m5 UISP TEAM HORS CATEGORIE          20´ 16.53      1´ 56.96 41.429

22º 5º 139 VALENTI Alberto          66 m5 ACSI TEAM DIEFFE BICI             20´ 18.67      1´ 59.10 41.357

23º 6º 141 BORSARI Andrea           67 m5 FCI ALé CIPOLLINI                 20´ 27.26      2´ 07.69 41.067

24º 1º 211 OLMI Leonardo            64 vet FCI VITAM-IN CYCLING TEAM         20´ 39.60      2´ 20.03 40.658

25º 1º 196 NANNETTI Alessandro      74 p1 FCI TEAM BIKE BALLERO             20´ 40.30      2´ 20.73 40.635

26º 2º 200 TODESCO Emanuele         74 p1 ACSI VITAMINESTORE SPATHA TEAM     20´ 40.51      2´ 20.94 40.628

27º 5º 146 BOCCOLARI Paolo          73 m4 UISP POL.BAGGIOVARA               20´ 44.82      2´ 25.25 40.488

28º 7º 163 PERLINA Francesco        76 m3 FCI ALé CIPOLLINI                 20´ 54.92      2´ 35.35 40.162

29º 6º 150 PIGNONE Davide           70 m4 ACSI SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI        20´ 55.04      2´ 35.47 40.158

30º 2º 212 FANTOZZI Giovanni        59 vet UISP COOPERATORI                  20´ 55.84      2´ 36.27 40.132

31º 7º 142 PRODI Andrea             68 m5 UISP RUBIERESE                    21´ 01.20      2´ 41.63 39.962

32º 7º 147 STEFANELLI Davide        71 m4 UISP TEAM VIRGINIA                21´ 04.81      2´ 45.24 39.848

33º 3º 170 CAVAZZUTI Tiziano        80 m2 UISP POL.CASTELFRANCO             21´ 05.69      2´ 46.12 39.820

34º 3º 126 STAFFETTI Francesco      59 m6 UISP TEAM VIRGINIA                21´ 09.31      2´ 49.74 39.707

35º 1º 115 PAOLINI Mauro            54 m7 UISP VALDINOCCI                   21´ 11.80      2´ 52.23 39.629

36º 8º 137 MATTIOLI Fabrizio        67 m5 ACSI TEAM VIRGINIA                21´ 11.96      2´ 52.39 39.624

37º 8º 152 SANTACHIARA Maurizio     71 m4 UISP GS SPORTISSIMO               21´ 18.36      2´ 58.79 39.426

38º 3º 217 MERLI Mauro              65 vet FCI GS DSARIMEC                   21´ 21.56      3´ 01.99 39.327

39º 9º 143 TEDESCHI Mauro           66 m5 UISP TEAM SIMO BIKE               21´ 22.32      3´ 02.75 39.304



 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.2/3 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

Pos.  TEMPO Vel 
km/hGen Cat Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

40ª 1ª 101 ROGLIC Mateja            88 don UCI EPPINGER TEAM                 21´ 29.24      3´ 09.67 39.093

41º 10º 134 SORIO Stefano            66 m5 CSI SC OLIMPICA DOSSOBUONO        21´ 29.27      3´ 09.70 39.092

42º 4º 125 BACCIGLIERI Mauro        61 m6 ACSI POL.VILLAFONTANA             21´ 31.11      3´ 11.54 39.036

43º 2º 114 QUERZá Fernando          56 m7 ACSI GIERRE                       21´ 32.36      3´ 12.79 38.998

44º 9º 153 SATERIALE Alberto        71 m4 UISP CICLISTICA CORREGGIO         21´ 32.93      3´ 13.36 38.981

45º 3º 113 VARANI Claudio           58 m7 UISP RUBIERESE                    21´ 34.52      3´ 14.95 38.933

46º 1º 110 VALBUSA Fargio           48 m8 ACSI TEAM DIEFFE BICI             21´ 39.10      3´ 19.53 38.796

47º 8º 159 MOSSINI Stefano          74 m3 ACSI SC FORMIGOSA                 21´ 40.98      3´ 21.41 38.740

48º 4º 118 FORTINI Fulvio           57 m7 ACSI GS GIERRE                    21´ 45.04      3´ 25.47 38.620

49º 5º 128 SCAFFIDI Giuseppe        60 m6 ACSI STEMAX TEAM                  21´ 46.91      3´ 27.34 38.564

50º 3º 199 NOCIVELLI Mirco          74 p1 UISP FACEBIKE                     21´ 47.61      3´ 28.04 38.544

51º 1º 192 ALBORESI Davide          69 p2 UISP POL.MADONNINA                21´ 49.59      3´ 30.02 38.485

52º 2º 190 BATTISTINI Roberto       73 p2 UISP SPORT TIME                   21´ 54.54      3´ 34.97 38.340

53º 5º 112 VIGNUDELLI Ulisse        57 m7 ACSI STEAMAX TEAM                 21´ 54.76      3´ 35.19 38.334

54º 6º 119 LOMBARDI Loris           58 m7 ACSI STEMAX TEAM                  22´ 09.31      3´ 49.74 37.914

55ª 2ª 103 MALAVASI Elisa           82 don ACSI SC FORMIGOSA                 22´ 11.25      3´ 51.68 37.859

56º 7º 116 MODENA Giancarlo         54 m7 UISP RUBIERESE                    22´ 14.83      3´ 55.26 37.758

57º 2º 109 BRUNI Serafino           48 m8 ACSI STEMAX TEAM                  22´ 16.59      3´ 57.02 37.708

58º 9º 160 COTTARELLI Marco         78 m3 FCI ALé CIPOLLINI                 22´ 21.19      4´ 01.62 37.579

59º 11º 133 GAMBARELLI Gianluca      68 m5 UISP TEAM SIMO BIKE               22´ 45.28      4´ 25.71 36.916

60º 8º 117 CAVALLI Gianfranco       56 m7 ACSI SC FORMIGOSA                 22´ 50.30      4´ 30.73 36.780

61ª 3ª 104 RUGGERI Federica         76 don ACSI GS SPORTISSIMO               22´ 50.80      4´ 31.23 36.767

62º 4º 214 BALDINI Daniele          64 vet ACSI AMERICA SPORT                22´ 59.40      4´ 39.83 36.538

63º 1º 184 MARCHIORO Gildo          53 p3 ACSI CAFFé CARRARO                22´ 59.75      4´ 40.18 36.528

64º 1º 222 MURARO Massimiliano      76 sen ACSI TEAM FRATELLI OLIVA          23´ 14.99      4´ 55.42 36.129

65º 5º 215 SANTACHIARA Ivano        62 vet UISP COOPERATORI                  23´ 24.20      5´ 04.63 35.892

66º 3º 194 SOLMI Paride             59 p2 UISP POL.MADONNINA                23´ 27.79      5´ 08.22 35.801

67º 3º 111 MOSCARDINI Guglielmo     49 m8 UISP SPORT IN CLUB SASSUOLO       23´ 35.57      5´ 16.00 35.604

68ª 4ª 102 MESSORI Monica           74 don UISP TEAM SIMO BIKE               23´ 41.60      5´ 22.03 35.453

69º 2º 185 CAMPANI Eros             47 p3 ACSI TEAM STOCCHETTI              23´ 42.02      5´ 22.45 35.443

70º 3º 177 PIRONDINI Enrico         87 m1 FCI ALé CIPOLLINI                 23´ 45.99      5´ 26.42 35.344

71º 3º 186 DENTI Prospero           57 p3 UISP GB SPORT BIKE DEL SANTE M     23´ 52.14      5´ 32.57 35.192

72º 4º 107 FIORENTINI Armando       50 m8 UISP MEDICINA                     24´ 04.83      5´ 45.26 34.883

73º 12º 138 MORANDO Corradi          65 m5 FCI GS VILLA GUARDIA              24´ 07.38      5´ 47.81 34.822

74º 6º 124 BELTRAMI Graziano        60 m6 UISP PIEVE TRICOLORE              24´ 11.94      5´ 52.37 34.712

75º 6º 213 BERNARDI Rinaldo         68 vet ACSI CICLISTICA PARONA            24´ 16.01      5´ 56.44 34.615

76º 1º 207 PASQUALIN Claudio        44 gen FCI BICITALY                      24´ 23.11      6´ 03.54 34.447

77º 4º 197 GUERZONI Fabio           90 p1 UISP POL.CASTELFRANCO             24´ 26.72      6´ 07.15 34.362

78º 5º 198 ROVINALTI Marco          74 p1 UISP VERNIA BIKE                  24´ 47.57      6´ 28.00 33.881

79º 2º 206 PAVAN Franco             58 gen ACLI US LUSIA                     25´ 04.52      6´ 44.95 33.499

80º 3º 204 BORELLI Paolo            58 gen ACSI FERRARI VELOBIKE             25´ 53.54      7´ 33.97 32.442

81º 4º 183 PATTARO Gianfranco       48 p3 ACSI CICLI TAGLIARO               25´ 55.71      7´ 36.14 32.397

82º 7º 216 DE FRANCESCHI Stefano    65 vet FCI SC COTTUR                     26´ 30.44      8´ 10.87 31.689

83º 4º 203 GERBI Roberto            41 gen UISP TUTTINBICI                   28´ 25.57     10´ 06.00 29.550

84º 2º 223 SALVAGNINI Mattia        83 sen ACLI US ACLI PADOVA               29´ 41.01     11´ 21.44 28.299

85º 5º 205 RUBINI Lino              41 gen ACLI US ACLI                      38´ 07.85     19´ 48.28 22.029



 
 

  

CATEGORIA ELITE  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

0º 180 BENEVENTI Alessandro     94 eli UISP TRIBOOL TEAM                 19´ 58.59 - – 

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Evidenziato

Fancio
Font monospazio
C.R 2018



 
 

  

CATEGORIA M1  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 175 VENTURI Diego            84 m1 FCI ALé CIPOLLINI                 19´ 13.51 - 43.693

2º 176 MONTANARI Enrico         85 m1 UISP TEAM VIRGINIA                20´ 12.94         59.43 41.552

3º 177 PIRONDINI Enrico         87 m1 FCI ALé CIPOLLINI                 23´ 45.99      4´ 32.48 35.344

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Evidenziato

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio
C.R. 2018

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio



 
 

  

CATEGORIA M2  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 172 VERRASCINA Michele       81 m2 ACSI GS SPORTISSIMO               19´ 34.42 - 42.915

2º 169 SASSI Gabriele           83 m2 UISP GS SPORTISSIMO               19´ 56.66         22.24 42.117

3º 170 CAVAZZUTI Tiziano        80 m2 UISP POL.CASTELFRANCO             21´ 05.69      1´ 31.27 39.820

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Evidenziato

Fancio
Font monospazio
C.R. 2018


Fancio
Font monospazio



 
 

  

CATEGORIA M3  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 164 FERRARI Marco            77 m3 ACSI STEMAX TEAM                  18´ 19.57 - 45.836

2º 161 DI RENZO Sandro          78 m3 ACSI GS SPORTISSIMO               18´ 38.35         18.78 45.066

3º 157 NANNETTI Alessandro      74 m3 FCI TEAM BIKE BALLERO             19´ 12.56         52.99 43.729

4º 162 PADOVANI Sergio          78 m3 UISP FANTON CICLI PALETTI         19´ 33.98      1´ 14.41 42.931

5º 158 TRAVERSARI Emanuele      75 m3 CSI MYDOPING CYCLING PROJECT      19´ 45.36      1´ 25.79 42.519

6º 166 BACCHELLI Lorenzo        77 m3 UISP POL.CASTELFRANCO             20´ 09.48      1´ 49.91 41.671

7º 163 PERLINA Francesco        76 m3 FCI ALé CIPOLLINI                 20´ 54.92      2´ 35.35 40.162

8º 159 MOSSINI Stefano          74 m3 ACSI SC FORMIGOSA                 21´ 40.98      3´ 21.41 38.740

9º 160 COTTARELLI Marco         78 m3 FCI ALé CIPOLLINI                 22´ 21.19      4´ 01.62 37.579

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Evidenziato

Fancio
Font monospazio
C.R. 2018




 
 

  

CATEGORIA M4  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 155 QUAGLIARDI Marco         73 m4 FCI BOTTECCHIA FACTORY            19´ 02.56 - 44.111

2º 148 ZANANTONI Carlo          72 m4 ACSI NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM      19´ 15.76         13.20 43.608

3º 156 MAI Maurizio             71 m4 ACSI STEAMAX TEAM                 19´ 25.52         22.96 43.243

4º 151 LOVATO Geremia           72 m4 CSI TEAM RANA TAGLIARO            19´ 57.41         54.85 42.091

5º 146 BOCCOLARI Paolo          73 m4 UISP POL.BAGGIOVARA               20´ 44.82      1´ 42.26 40.488

6º 150 PIGNONE Davide           70 m4 ACSI SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI        20´ 55.04      1´ 52.48 40.158

7º 147 STEFANELLI Davide        71 m4 UISP TEAM VIRGINIA                21´ 04.81      2´ 02.25 39.848

8º 152 SANTACHIARA Maurizio     71 m4 UISP GS SPORTISSIMO               21´ 18.36      2´ 15.80 39.426

9º 153 SATERIALE Alberto        71 m4 UISP CICLISTICA CORREGGIO         21´ 32.93      2´ 30.37 38.981

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Evidenziato

Fancio
Font monospazio
C.R. 2018


Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio



 
 

  

CATEGORIA M5  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 132 BRANCACCIO Francesco     68 m5 ACSI STEMAX TEAM                  19´ 11.94 - 43.752

2º 131 SCAGLIARINI Luigi        64 m5 UISP TEAM HORS CATEGORIE          19´ 43.77         31.83 42.576

3º 136 MASIANI Nicola           65 m5 UISP TEAM MTB PRATO               20´ 07.91         55.97 41.725

4º 135 GRUZZA Marco             68 m5 UISP TEAM HORS CATEGORIE          20´ 16.53      1´ 04.59 41.429

5º 139 VALENTI Alberto          66 m5 ACSI TEAM DIEFFE BICI             20´ 18.67      1´ 06.73 41.357

6º 141 BORSARI Andrea           67 m5 FCI ALé CIPOLLINI                 20´ 27.26      1´ 15.32 41.067

7º 142 PRODI Andrea             68 m5 UISP RUBIERESE                    21´ 01.20      1´ 49.26 39.962

8º 137 MATTIOLI Fabrizio        67 m5 ACSI TEAM VIRGINIA                21´ 11.96      2´ 00.02 39.624

9º 143 TEDESCHI Mauro           66 m5 UISP TEAM SIMO BIKE               21´ 22.32      2´ 10.38 39.304

10º 134 SORIO Stefano            66 m5 CSI SC OLIMPICA DOSSOBUONO        21´ 29.27      2´ 17.33 39.092

11º 133 GAMBARELLI Gianluca      68 m5 UISP TEAM SIMO BIKE               22´ 45.28      3´ 33.34 36.916

12º 138 MORANDO Corradi          65 m5 FCI GS VILLA GUARDIA              24´ 07.38      4´ 55.44 34.822

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Evidenziato

Fancio
Font monospazio
C.R. 2018

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio



 
 

  

CATEGORIA M6  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 127 GRADELLINI Silvio        61 m6 UISP GB SPORT BIKE DEL SANTE M     19´ 44.59 - 42.546

2º 122 MAGGINI Alessandro       61 m6 UISP TEAM MTB PRATO               20´ 04.41         19.82 41.846

3º 126 STAFFETTI Francesco      59 m6 UISP TEAM VIRGINIA                21´ 09.31      1´ 24.72 39.707

4º 125 BACCIGLIERI Mauro        61 m6 ACSI POL.VILLAFONTANA             21´ 31.11      1´ 46.52 39.036

5º 128 SCAFFIDI Giuseppe        60 m6 ACSI STEMAX TEAM                  21´ 46.91      2´ 02.32 38.564

6º 124 BELTRAMI Graziano        60 m6 UISP PIEVE TRICOLORE              24´ 11.94      4´ 27.35 34.712

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Evidenziato

Fancio
Font monospazio
C.R.2018


Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio



 
 

  

CATEGORIA M7  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 115 PAOLINI Mauro            54 m7 UISP VALDINOCCI                   21´ 11.80 - 39.629

2º 114 QUERZá Fernando          56 m7 ACSI GIERRE                       21´ 32.36         20.56 38.998

3º 113 VARANI Claudio           58 m7 UISP RUBIERESE                    21´ 34.52         22.72 38.933

4º 118 FORTINI Fulvio           57 m7 ACSI GS GIERRE                    21´ 45.04         33.24 38.620

5º 112 VIGNUDELLI Ulisse        57 m7 ACSI STEAMAX TEAM                 21´ 54.76         42.96 38.334

6º 119 LOMBARDI Loris           58 m7 ACSI STEMAX TEAM                  22´ 09.31         57.51 37.914

7º 116 MODENA Giancarlo         54 m7 UISP RUBIERESE                    22´ 14.83      1´ 03.03 37.758

8º 117 CAVALLI Gianfranco       56 m7 ACSI SC FORMIGOSA                 22´ 50.30      1´ 38.50 36.780

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Evidenziato

Fancio
Font monospazio
C.R.2018


Fancio
Font monospazio



 
 

  

CATEGORIA M8  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 110 VALBUSA Fargio           48 m8 ACSI TEAM DIEFFE BICI             21´ 39.10 - 38.796

2º 109 BRUNI Serafino           48 m8 ACSI STEMAX TEAM                  22´ 16.59         37.49 37.708

3º 111 MOSCARDINI Guglielmo     49 m8 UISP SPORT IN CLUB SASSUOLO       23´ 35.57      1´ 56.47 35.604

4º 107 FIORENTINI Armando       50 m8 UISP MEDICINA                     24´ 04.83      2´ 25.73 34.883

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Evidenziato

Fancio
Font monospazio
C.R.2018




 
 

  

CATEGORIA DONNE  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1ª 101 ROGLIC Mateja            88 don UCI EPPINGER TEAM                 21´ 29.24 - 39.093

2ª 103 MALAVASI Elisa           82 don ACSI SC FORMIGOSA                 22´ 11.25         42.01 37.859

3ª 104 RUGGERI Federica         76 don ACSI GS SPORTISSIMO               22´ 50.80      1´ 21.56 36.767

4ª 102 MESSORI Monica           74 don UISP TEAM SIMO BIKE               23´ 41.60      2´ 12.36 35.453

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Evidenziato

Fancio
Font monospazio
C.R.2018




 
 

  

CLASSIFICA GENERALE BICI NORMALI  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 196 NANNETTI Alessandro      74 p1 FCI TEAM BIKE BALLERO             20´ 40.30 - 40.635

2º 200 TODESCO Emanuele         74 p1 ACSI VITAMINESTORE SPATHA TEAM     20´ 40.51          0.21 40.628

3º 199 NOCIVELLI Mirco          74 p1 UISP FACEBIKE                     21´ 47.61      1´ 07.31 38.544

4º 192 ALBORESI Davide          69 p2 UISP POL.MADONNINA                21´ 49.59      1´ 09.29 38.485

5º 190 BATTISTINI Roberto       73 p2 UISP SPORT TIME                   21´ 54.54      1´ 14.24 38.340

6º 184 MARCHIORO Gildo          53 p3 ACSI CAFFé CARRARO                22´ 59.75      2´ 19.45 36.528

7º 194 SOLMI Paride             59 p2 UISP POL.MADONNINA                23´ 27.79      2´ 47.49 35.801

8º 185 CAMPANI Eros             47 p3 ACSI TEAM STOCCHETTI              23´ 42.02      3´ 01.72 35.443

9º 186 DENTI Prospero           57 p3 UISP GB SPORT BIKE DEL SANTE M     23´ 52.14      3´ 11.84 35.192

10º 197 GUERZONI Fabio           90 p1 UISP POL.CASTELFRANCO             24´ 26.72      3´ 46.42 34.362

11º 198 ROVINALTI Marco          74 p1 UISP VERNIA BIKE                  24´ 47.57      4´ 07.27 33.881

12º 183 PATTARO Gianfranco       48 p3 ACSI CICLI TAGLIARO               25´ 55.71      5´ 15.41 32.397

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     



 
 

  

CATEGORIA P1  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 196 NANNETTI Alessandro      74 p1 FCI TEAM BIKE BALLERO             20´ 40.30 - 40.635

2º 200 TODESCO Emanuele         74 p1 ACSI VITAMINESTORE SPATHA TEAM     20´ 40.51          0.21 40.628

3º 199 NOCIVELLI Mirco          74 p1 UISP FACEBIKE                     21´ 47.61      1´ 07.31 38.544

4º 197 GUERZONI Fabio           90 p1 UISP POL.CASTELFRANCO             24´ 26.72      3´ 46.42 34.362

5º 198 ROVINALTI Marco          74 p1 UISP VERNIA BIKE                  24´ 47.57      4´ 07.27 33.881

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     



 
 

  

CATEGORIA P2  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 192 ALBORESI Davide          69 p2 UISP POL.MADONNINA                21´ 49.59 - 38.485

2º 190 BATTISTINI Roberto       73 p2 UISP SPORT TIME                   21´ 54.54          4.95 38.340

3º 194 SOLMI Paride             59 p2 UISP POL.MADONNINA                23´ 27.79      1´ 38.20 35.801

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     



 
 

  

CATEGORIA P3  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 184 MARCHIORO Gildo          53 p3 ACSI CAFFé CARRARO                22´ 59.75 - 36.528

2º 185 CAMPANI Eros             47 p3 ACSI TEAM STOCCHETTI              23´ 42.02         42.27 35.443

3º 186 DENTI Prospero           57 p3 UISP GB SPORT BIKE DEL SANTE M     23´ 52.14         52.39 35.192

4º 183 PATTARO Gianfranco       48 p3 ACSI CICLI TAGLIARO               25´ 55.71      2´ 55.96 32.397

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     



 
 

  

CATEGORIA GENTLEMAN  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 207 PASQUALIN Claudio        44 gen FCI BICITALY                      24´ 23.11 - 34.447

2º 206 PAVAN Franco             58 gen ACLI US LUSIA                     25´ 04.52         41.41 33.499

3º 204 BORELLI Paolo            58 gen ACSI FERRARI VELOBIKE             25´ 53.54      1´ 30.43 32.442

4º 203 GERBI Roberto            41 gen UISP TUTTINBICI                   28´ 25.57      4´ 02.46 29.550

5º 205 RUBINI Lino              41 gen ACLI US ACLI                      38´ 07.85     13´ 44.74 22.029

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Font monospazio
GIORNALISTI

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio



 
 

  

CATEGORIA VETERANI  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 211 OLMI Leonardo            64 vet FCI VITAM-IN CYCLING TEAM         20´ 39.60 - 40.658

2º 212 FANTOZZI Giovanni        59 vet UISP COOPERATORI                  20´ 55.84         16.24 40.132

3º 217 MERLI Mauro              65 vet FCI GS DSARIMEC                   21´ 21.56         41.96 39.327

4º 214 BALDINI Daniele          64 vet ACSI AMERICA SPORT                22´ 59.40      2´ 19.80 36.538

5º 215 SANTACHIARA Ivano        62 vet UISP COOPERATORI                  23´ 24.20      2´ 44.60 35.892

6º 213 BERNARDI Rinaldo         68 vet ACSI CICLISTICA PARONA            24´ 16.01      3´ 36.41 34.615

7º 216 DE FRANCESCHI Stefano    65 vet FCI SC COTTUR                     26´ 30.44      5´ 50.84 31.689

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Font monospazio
GIORNALISTI

Fancio
Font monospazio



 
 

  

CATEGORIA SENIOR  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- Class. - pg.1/1 
Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.                  

 

  
                        BAGGIOVARA  (MO)  27 MAGGIO 2018                         

  

 TEMPO Vel 
km/hPos. Nr. Concorrente AA Cat. Societa' Gara Dist.

1º 222 MURARO Massimiliano      76 sen ACSI TEAM FRATELLI OLIVA          23´ 14.99 - 36.129

2º 223 SALVAGNINI Mattia        83 sen ACLI US ACLI PADOVA               29´ 41.01      6´ 26.02 28.299

 Esposta ore: 
  
                                                    LA GIURIA 
                                                                     

Fancio
Font monospazio
GIORNALISTI

Fancio
Font monospazio

Fancio
Font monospazio




